Toll Free: 1-877-460-KEYS (5397)

~\‘ Office (By Appointment)
358 Digital Drive

Morgan Hill, CA 95037

HouseKeys
Unlock Opportumty
2024 Holiday Schedule
Day Date Holiday
Monday January 1 New Year’s Day 2024
Monday January 15% Martin Luther King, JR. Day
Monday February 19" Presidents Day
Monday April 1% Cesar Chavez Day
Monday May 27 Memorial Day
Wednesday June 19" Juneteenth
Thursday July 4 Independence Day
Monday September 2" Labor Day
Monday October 14t Columbus/Indigenous People
Day
Monday November 11t Veterans Day
Thursday November 28" Thanksgiving
Friday November 29" Day After Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day
Wednesday January 1° New Year’s Day 2025

Note: In observance of the Holiday Season, HouseKeys typically closes between December

24" of the current year through January 1% of the following year.

Mailing Address:
409 Tennant Station #495
Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Main Line: 408-684-8712
Main Fax: 408-684-8762

info@housekeys.org
www.housekeys.org





